2° Torregri de Cadetes
Peniche, 29/3/2025

Prova 24
29/03/2025 - 18:20

Masc., 200m Estilos

Cadete A

Lista inscritos

Lugar

~No o~ WNPE

Nome

Vladyslav, DVIRNYY
Timur, MOLDERF
Vladimir, DERELO

Simao Marques, PESTANA
Gabriel Silva, RIBEIRO
Goncalo Gregorio, FARIAS
Ricardo Pereira, LOPES

Ano

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Grupo

CADA
CADA
CADA
CADA
CADA
CADA
CAD A

Lic. FPN

215259
216219
216681
216911
216908
219006
219009

Clube

Nucleo de Pombal
Nautico Marinha Grande
Nautico Marinha Grande
Alcobaca

Alcobaca

Nautico Marinha Grande
Nautico Marinha Grande

Tempo Céd.

3:00.94
3:04.97
3:15.12
3:23.49
3:29.18

NT

NT

Piscina

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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